
ISSUE ID: 2014/F/1 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
08-JAN-2014 AND 14-JAN-2014





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 08-JAN-2014 AND 14-JAN-2014

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 15th January 2014

218234

321719

331661

377645

394557

430661

437822

452185

467806

483346

484219

488731

492111

493147

511830

512737

518580

518775

524295

527819

530489

532431

533708

535959

536531

536532

536679

536837

536968

537013

537075

537404

13/01/2014

14/01/2014

13/01/2014

10/01/2014

08/01/2014

08/01/2014

14/01/2014

14/01/2014

09/01/2014

13/01/2014

09/01/2014

08/01/2014

13/01/2014

14/01/2014

09/01/2014

14/01/2014

08/01/2014

13/01/2014

10/01/2014

10/01/2014

13/01/2014

14/01/2014

08/01/2014

10/01/2014

10/01/2014

10/01/2014

14/01/2014

10/01/2014

14/01/2014

14/01/2014

13/01/2014

10/01/2014

ACHMEA INSURANCE IRELAND LIMITED Changed 
To CBL INSURANCE EUROPE LIMITED
MOLONEY O'BEIRNE & ASSOCIATES LIMITED 
Changed To SABURO LIMITED
EPLUMB LIMITED Changed To MICHAEL CLIFFORD 
& ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ZION MILLS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
Changed To M&T BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION 
PROJECTS LIMITED
ST. PATRICK'S HOSPITAL (CORK) LIMITED Changed 
To MARYMOUNT UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL & HOSPICE
LIMITED
FLAVERCO (IRL) LIMITED Changed To REAL 
INGREDIENTS LIMITED
ORIGINAL TOOLS LIMITED Changed To RIERA 
LIMITED
IRISH HORTICULTURAL INPUTS (IHI) LIMITED 
Changed To KILLOWEN BIOGAS LIMITED
SHOE CORNER SHOPPING CENTRE LIMITED 
Changed To J.V. CUMMINS SUPERVALU LIMITED
QUAYLANE HOTELS LIMITED Changed To DMJ 
CONCEPTS LIMITED
ARC TELECOM LIMITED Changed To EXERTIS ARC 
TELECOM LIMITED
A & E EXPORTS LIMITED Changed To JOHN O 
DONOVAN WELDING SERVICES LIMITED
BIRKFIELD LIMITED Changed To CJB EXPORT 
LIMITED
VOLARTEC EUROPE LIMITED Changed To AVIATION 
SOFTWARE CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
LAFFERTY ACADEMY LIMITED Changed To 
HALLTOBER LIMITED
CHARTERED ANSWERS LIMITED Changed To 
GOODLAD AND YOUNG LIMITED
CONNAMARA ORGANIC SEAWEEDS LIMITED 
Changed To FEAMAINN ORGANACH CHONAMARA 
TEORANTA
NOEL DEVINE WATER SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To FLUSH & GO LIMITED
SIMPLE UTILITIES LIMITED Changed To GO MAD 
MARKETING LIMITED
IRELAND HORSE SPORT & LEISURE LIMITED 
Changed To IBEX I.P. HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITED
CARAMBUY INVEST LIMITED Changed To 
TACTICALEADER LIMITED
BURKIL LIMITED Changed To BANDON MOTORS 
(BANDON) LIMITED
TALK 2 US FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To EURO WEALTH FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
LVS IRISH PROPERTY NOMINEE COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To PACOBEEN LIMITED
ATIMOUNT LIMITED Changed To BARR MADRA 
LIMITED
FURNSTEN LIMITED Changed To DEARCADH 
LIMITED
PALE RESIDENTIAL REIT MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED Changed To FITZWILLIAM 
RESIDENTIAL REIT MANAGEMENT  LIMITED
FIRSTGLEN LIMITED Changed To ABSORBOPAK 
HOLDING LIMITED
GREENTEC HORIZON LIMITED Changed To 
SEADRILL IRELAND LIMITED
SOLZIP LIMITED Changed To ARYSTA LIFESCIENCE 
GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED
TRACKVALE LIMITED Changed To PAVALINE 
GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED
TUTTI FRUITTI YOGURT LIMITED Changed To TUTTI 
FRUTTI YOGURT LIMITED


