



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2014/F/1** 

**REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN** 

08-JAN-2014 AND 14-JAN-2014

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 08-JAN-2014 AND 14-JAN-2014

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior
218234	ACHMEA INSURANCE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To CBL INSURANCE EUROPE LIMITED	13/01/2014			
321719	MOLONEY O'BEIRNE & ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To SABURO LIMITED	14/01/2014			
331661	EPLUMB LIMITED Changed To MICHAEL CLIFFORD & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	13/01/2014			
377645	ZION MILLS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To M&T BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS LIMITED	10/01/2014			
394557	ST. PATRICK'S HOSPITAL (CORK) LIMITED Changed To MARYMOUNT UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL & HOSPI LIMITED				
430661	FLAVERCO (IRL) LIMITED Changed To <b>REAL INGREDIENTS LIMITED</b>	08/01/2014			
437822	ORIGINAL TOOLS LIMITED Changed To RIERA	14/01/2014			
452185	IRISH HORTICULTURAL INPUTS (IHI) LIMITED	14/01/2014			
467806	Changed To KILLOWEN BIOGAS LIMITED SHOE CORNER SHOPPING CENTRE LIMITED	09/01/2014			
483346	Changed To J.V. CUMMINS SUPERVALU LIMITED QUAYLANE HOTELS LIMITED Changed To DMJ	13/01/2014			
484219	ARC TELECOM LIMITED Changed To EXERTIS ARC	09/01/2014			
488731	A & E EXPORTS LIMITED Changed To JOHN O	08/01/2014			
492111	DONOVAN WELDING SERVICES LIMITED BIRKFIELD LIMITED Changed To CJB EXPORT	13/01/2014			
493147	<b>LIMITED</b> VOLARTEC EUROPE LIMITED Changed To <b>AVIATION</b>	14/01/2014			
511830	SOFTWARE CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED LAFFERTY ACADEMY LIMITED Changed To	09/01/2014			
512737	HALLTOBER LIMITED CHARTERED ANSWERS LIMITED Changed To	14/01/2014			
518580	CONNAMARA ORGANIC SEAWEEDS LIMITED Changed To FEAMAINN ORGANACH CHONAMARA	08/01/2014			
518775	TEORANTA  NOEL DEVINE WATER SERVICES LIMITED Changed To FLUSH & GO LIMITED	13/01/2014			
524295	SIMPLE UTILITIES LIMITED Changed To GO MAD MARKETING LIMITED	10/01/2014			
527819	IRELAND HORSE SPORT & LEISURE LIMITED Changed To IBEX I.P. HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITED	10/01/2014			
530489	CARAMBUY INVEST LIMITED Changed TO TACTICALEADER LIMITED	13/01/2014			
532431	BURKIL LIMITED Changed To BANDON MOTORS (BANDON) LIMITED	14/01/2014			
533708	TALK 2 US FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed TO EURO WEALTH FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	08/01/2014			
535959	LVS IRISH PROPERTY NOMINEE COMPANY LIMITED Changed To <b>PACOBEEN LIMITED</b>	10/01/2014			
536531	ATIMOUNT LIMITED Changed To BARR MADRA LIMITED	10/01/2014			
536532	FURNSTEN LIMITED Changed To <b>DEARCADH LIMITED</b>	10/01/2014			
536679	PALE RESIDENTIAL REIT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To <b>FITZWILLIAM</b>	14/01/2014			
536837	RESIDENTIAL REIT MANAGEMENT LIMITED FIRSTGLEN LIMITED Changed To ABSORBOPAK HOLDING LIMITED	10/01/2014			
536968	GREENTEC HORIZON LIMITED Changed To SEADRILL IRELAND LIMITED	14/01/2014			
537013	SOLZIP LIMITED Changed To ARYSTA LIFESCIENCE GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED	<b>E</b> 14/01/2014			
537075	TRACKVALE LIMITED Changed To PAVALINE GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED	13/01/2014			
537404	TUTTI FRUITTI YOGURT LIMITED Changed To TUTTI FRUTTI YOGURT LIMITED	10/01/2014			